1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th

1D - 1st
1D -2nd
1D - 3rd

2D - 1st
2D - 2nd
2D - 3rd
2D - 4th
2D - 5th
2D - 6th
2D - 7th
2D - 8th
2D - 9th

3D - 1st
3D -2nd
3D - 3rd
3D - 4th
3D - 5th
3D - 6th
3D -7th
3D - 8th
3D -9th
3D -10th

4D - 1st
4D - 2nd
4D - 3rd
4D - 4th
4D - 5th
4D - 6th
4D - 7th
4D - 8th
4D - 9th
4D - 10th
4D - 11th
4D - 12th

12/20/25 Turn N Burn Results

Pee Wee AM

Mia McBeth-Clark
Blakely Harwell
Tinley Tanler
Hynlee Madden

4D AM $250 added
Adriene Steffen
Kelsie Miller
Kassidy Klein

Tee Mott

Rachelle Smith-Mose
Colleen Kingsbury
Emily Fitch

Tee Mott

Ellie Walker

Kelsie Miller

Angie Finley

Kelsie Miller

Kassidy Klein

Megan Sharp

Ava Finley

Patricia Freeman-Martin
Isabella Brown

Meredith Pierce-Brewer
Teagan Brewer

Ryann Bafford

Jackie Rhoden-Coe

Ellie Walker

Skye Miller

Rachelle Smith-Mose
Mikaela Lash

Skye Miller

Shellie Gray

Colleen Kingsbury
Allyssea Monroe
Kristyn Kellogg
Adrianne Wagner
Willow True

Patricia Freeman-Martin
Ruth Broadhurst

Smoke
Teddy
Haily
Mea

Namgis D77
Duma
PAINT YOUR DIAMONDS

SC Haymaker Judge
Iza French Dream

PC Judge BeRare
Easy Streakin Cash37
Ima Slick Outlaw

BH Fiesta Moonflash
Quincys Lucky Falcon
Blazin Bombshell
DMR Miss N Dryfire

SINJUN

CTK Red Solo Chex
JoJo

Ivan the Jedi
Not A Wimpy Chic
LADY LEO JUDGE
STORM CHASIN JUDGE
Mambo TA Fame
BULLY WITH FIRE RB
Streakin Up Roarr

ROARRRS FRENCH KISS
DH First Ta Get Down
RSR Cherry Yuma

0OZ One Hot Stinson
Ima Fire Ninja
Judges Fancy Pants
Epic Black Indigo

MB Betty Blanton

DK Cool Whip
GOTTA BE BIANKUS
Maydyoublush

HD Justins Jack Chex

17.635
18.661
22.067
29.577

16.031
16.079
16.22

16.546

16.59
16.693
16.718
16.756
16.784
16.812
16.991
17.026

17.066
17.115
17.166
17.276
17.281
17.297
17.301
17.306

17.36
17.381

17.538
17.549
17.576
17.587
17.749

17.95

18.04
18.444

18.56
18.769
20.163
21.198

$25.00
$17.00

$210.00
$184.00
$132.00

$189.00
$166.00
$118.00

$161.00
$141.00
$101.00

$140.00
$123.00
$88.00



1D - 1st

3D - 1st

1D - 1st

1D - 1st

4D - 1st
4D - 2nd

1D - 1st

2D - 1st
2D -2nd
2D - 3rd
2D - 4th
2D - 5th

3D - 1st
3D -2nd

4D - 1st
4D - 2nd
4D - 3rd
4D - 4th
4D - 5th
4D - 6th
4D - 7th
4D - 8th

1D - 1st

Myla Hood
Skye Miller
Kelsie Miller
Skye Miller
Keira Holland

Youth AM
Emily Fitch

Allyssea Monroe
OBRA 1000 Novice AM

Rachelle Smith-Mose
Keira Holland

500 Novice Rider/Horse AM

Mikaela Lash

Jaymie Leach
Hadyn Powers

4D PM
Adriene Steffen

Tee Mott

Rachelle Smith-Mose
Colleen Kingsbury
Emily Fitch

Tee Mott

Isabella Brown
Meredith Pierce-Brewer

Rachelle Smith-Mose
Shellie Gray

Colleen Kingsbury
Allyssea Monroe
Kristyn Kellogg
Adrianne Wagner
Willow True

Ruth Broadhurst

Youth PM
Emily Fitch

Nick O Drama
BUSTA MOVE DOWN
DMR Famous PG

HR MY FAME IS EPIC
Pay Up Yer Bet

Easy Streakin Cash37

Epic Black Indigo

DH First Ta Get Down
Pay Up Yer Bet

RSR Cherry Yuma

Smokey Bear Drifter
Rango

Namgis D77

SC Haymaker Judge
Iza French Dream

PC Judge BeRare
Easy Streakin Cash37
Ima Slick Qutlaw

Not A Wimpy Chic
LADY LEO JUDGE

DH First Ta Get Down
Ima Fire Ninja
Judges Fancy Pants
Epic Black Indigo

MB Betty Blanton

DK Cool Whip
GOTTA BE BIANKUS
HD Justins Jack Chex

Easy Streakin Cash37

916.103 No Time
916.721 No Time
916.751 No Time
920.972 No Time
999.990 No Time

16.718  $24.00

18.04  $18.00

17.549  $40.00
999.990 No Time

17.576  $36.00

19.387  $24.00
19.64

16.031 $185.00

16.546 $100.00
16.59  $66.00

16.693

16.718

16.756

17.281  $85.00
17.297  $57.00

17.549  $74.00
17.749  $49.00
17.95
18.04
18.444
18.56
18.769
21.198

16.718  $24.00



3D - 1st Allyssea Monroe Epic Black Indigo 18.04  $18.00



