

## 12/20/25 Turn N Burn Results

### Pee Wee AM

1D - 1st	Mia McBeth-Clark	Smoke	17.635	\$25.00
1D - 2nd	Blakely Harwell	Teddy	18.661	\$17.00
1D - 3rd	Tinley Tanler	Haily	22.067	
1D - 4th	Hynlee Madden	Mea	29.577	

### 4D AM \$250 added

1D - 1st	Adriene Steffen	Namgis D77	16.031	\$210.00
1D - 2nd	Kelsie Miller	Duma	16.079	\$184.00
1D - 3rd	Kassidy Klein	PAINT YOUR DIAMONDS	16.22	\$132.00

2D - 1st	Tee Mott	SC Haymaker Judge	16.546	\$189.00
2D - 2nd	Rachelle Smith-Mose	Iza French Dream	16.59	\$166.00
2D - 3rd	Colleen Kingsbury	PC Judge BeRare	16.693	\$118.00
2D - 4th	Emily Fitch	Easy Streakin Cash37	16.718	
2D - 5th	Tee Mott	Ima Slick Outlaw	16.756	
2D - 6th	Ellie Walker	BH Fiesta Moonflash	16.784	
2D - 7th	Kelsie Miller	Quincys Lucky Falcon	16.812	
2D - 8th	Angie Finley	Blazin Bombshell	16.991	
2D - 9th	Kelsie Miller	DMR Miss N Dryfire	17.026	

3D - 1st	Kassidy Klein	SINJUN	17.066	\$161.00
3D - 2nd	Megan Sharp	CTK Red Solo Chex	17.115	\$141.00
3D - 3rd	Ava Finley	Jo Jo	17.166	\$101.00
3D - 4th	Patricia Freeman-Martin	Ivan the Jedi	17.276	
3D - 5th	Isabella Brown	Not A Wimpy Chic	17.281	
3D - 6th	Meredith Pierce-Brewer	LADY LEO JUDGE	17.297	
3D - 7th	Teagan Brewer	STORM CHASIN JUDGE	17.301	
3D - 8th	Ryann Bafford	Mambo TA Fame	17.306	
3D - 9th	Jackie Rhoden-Coe	BULLY WITH FIRE RB	17.36	
3D - 10th	Ellie Walker	Streakin Up Roarr	17.381	

4D - 1st	Skye Miller	ROARRRS FRENCH KISS	17.538	\$140.00
4D - 2nd	Rachelle Smith-Mose	DH First Ta Get Down	17.549	\$123.00
4D - 3rd	Mikaela Lash	RSR Cherry Yuma	17.576	\$88.00
4D - 4th	Skye Miller	OZ One Hot Stinson	17.587	
4D - 5th	Shellie Gray	Ima Fire Ninja	17.749	
4D - 6th	Colleen Kingsbury	Judges Fancy Pants	17.95	
4D - 7th	Allyssea Monroe	Epic Black Indigo	18.04	
4D - 8th	Kristyn Kellogg	MB Betty Blanton	18.444	
4D - 9th	Adrianne Wagner	DK Cool Whip	18.56	
4D - 10th	Willow True	GOTTA BE BIANKUS	18.769	
4D - 11th	Patricia Freeman-Martin	Maydyoublush	20.163	
4D - 12th	Ruth Broadhurst	HD Justins Jack Chex	21.198	

Myla Hood	Nick O Drama	916.103	No Time
Skye Miller	BUSTA MOVE DOWN	916.721	No Time
Kelsie Miller	DMR Famous PG	916.751	No Time
Skye Miller	HR MY FAME IS EPIC	920.972	No Time
Keira Holland	Pay Up Yer Bet	999.990	No Time

#### **Youth AM**

1D - 1st	Emily Fitch	Easy Streakin Cash37	16.718	\$24.00
3D - 1st	Allyssea Monroe	Epic Black Indigo	18.04	\$18.00

#### **OBRA 1000 Novice AM**

1D - 1st	Rachelle Smith-Mose	DH First Ta Get Down	17.549	\$40.00
	Keira Holland	Pay Up Yer Bet	999.990	No Time

#### **500 Novice Rider/Horse AM**

1D - 1st	Mikaela Lash	RSR Cherry Yuma	17.576	\$36.00
4D - 1st	Jaymie Leach	Smokey Bear Drifter	19.387	\$24.00
4D - 2nd	Hadyn Powers	Rango	19.64	

#### **4D PM**

1D - 1st	Adriene Steffen	Namgis D77	16.031	\$185.00
2D - 1st	Tee Mott	SC Haymaker Judge	16.546	\$100.00
2D - 2nd	Rachelle Smith-Mose	Iza French Dream	16.59	\$66.00
2D - 3rd	Colleen Kingsbury	PC Judge BeRare	16.693	
2D - 4th	Emily Fitch	Easy Streakin Cash37	16.718	
2D - 5th	Tee Mott	Ima Slick Outlaw	16.756	
3D - 1st	Isabella Brown	Not A Wimpy Chic	17.281	\$85.00
3D - 2nd	Meredith Pierce-Brewer	LADY LEO JUDGE	17.297	\$57.00
4D - 1st	Rachelle Smith-Mose	DH First Ta Get Down	17.549	\$74.00
4D - 2nd	Shellie Gray	Ima Fire Ninja	17.749	\$49.00
4D - 3rd	Colleen Kingsbury	Judges Fancy Pants	17.95	
4D - 4th	Allyssea Monroe	Epic Black Indigo	18.04	
4D - 5th	Kristyn Kellogg	MB Betty Blanton	18.444	
4D - 6th	Adrienne Wagner	DK Cool Whip	18.56	
4D - 7th	Willow True	GOTTA BE BIANKUS	18.769	
4D - 8th	Ruth Broadhurst	HD Justins Jack Chex	21.198	

#### **Youth PM**

1D - 1st	Emily Fitch	Easy Streakin Cash37	16.718	\$24.00
----------	-------------	----------------------	--------	---------

3D - 1st

Allyssea Monroe

Epic Black Indigo

18.04 \$18.00